
Affo

Dimensions

Overall length (mm)

Overall width (mm)

Overall height (mm)

Wheel track - front / rear (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Ground clearance unladen (mm)

Ground clearance laden (mm)

Luggage capacity - Min (L)

Luggage capacity - Max (L)

Kerb weight (kg)

Gross vehicle mass (kg)

Powertrain

Motor type

Drivetrain

Maximum power (kW)

Maximum torque (N·m)

Performance

Acceleration 0-100km/h (s)

Driving range: NEDC (km)

Driving range: WLTP (km)

Seating capacity

Battery type

Battery capacity (kWh)

Chassis

Front suspension

Rear suspension

Front brake

Rear brake

Wheel type

Tyre size

New Energy 

Domestic 3-pin plug AC charger

AC charging port - Type 2

DC charging port - CCS 2 (88kW) - Extended

VTOL mobile power supply function

Regenerative braking

4,455

1,875

1,615

1,580

2,720

175

150

440

1,340

1,750

2,160

Permanent magnet synchronous motor 

Front-wheel drive

150

310

7.3

480

*Estimate 420

5

BYD Blade Battery

60.48

Mac pherson strut

Multi-link

Ventilated discs

Discs

Alloy

Continental 235/50 R18

Safety and Security

Front airbags - driver & front passenger

Side airbags - driver & front passenger

Side curtain airbags - front & rear

Far-side airbags - driver

Seat belt reminder - front & rear

Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)

ISOFIX child restraint anchorage points (outer rear seats)

Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS)

Electric Parking Brake System (EPB)

Electronic Stability Program (ESP)

Traction Control System (TCS)

Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)

Hill Descent Control (HDC)

360° view monitor

Front 2 radars

Rear 4 radars

Auto hold

Stop & Go Full Speed Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC-S&G)

Automatic Emergency Braking System (AEB)

Front Collision Warning (FCW)

Rear Collision Warning (RCW)

Blind Spot Monitoring (BSD) 

Door Open Warning (DOW)

Lane Departure Warning (LDW)

Lane Keeping Assist (LKA)

Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA)

Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)

Exterior

Panoramic sunroof with electric slide and anti-trap 

Electric unlock tailgate

One-touch open / close tailgate

Roof rails

Electrically heated and adjustable exterior mirrors

Electrically retractable exterior mirrors

Interior

Steering wheel mounted controls - audio, phone, 

ACC and multi-function display

Electric power assisted steering system

5" digital instrument panel

Digital Video Recorder (DVR)

Synthetic leather seat

Centre console storage compartment

60/40 split fold rear seats 

6-way power adjustment - driver seat

4-way power adjustment - front passenger seat

Technology & Connectivity 

FM & DAB radio

*Bluetooth® phone connectivity and audio streaming

15.6" intelligent rotating touch screen

*Dirac HD sound®, 8 speakers

Wireless *Apple CarPlay® and Android Auto™ 

BYD DiLink Intelligent Connection System 

*Satellite Navigation

*Music Streaming

Light

LED headlight

Follow me home headlight

High Beam Assist (HMA)

LED daytime running lignt

LED rear light

Multi-color gradient ambient lighting

Multi-color gradient ambient lighting with music rhythm (door handle)

LED front reading light

LED rear side reading light

Luggage compartment light

Comfort & Convenience

Wireless phone charger

12V socket

Keyless entry & Keyless start

Portable card key

4-door window one touch up-down with anti-pinch

Automatic single-zone air conditioner

Heat pump

PM2.5 air filter

Tyre repair kit

CONFIGURATIONS

Eclipse Blue + Hazy Grey Interior
with Ski White & Surf Blue

 Extended Range

INTERIOR COLOR

Max. Braked Towing Capacity (kg) 750

）

raffic A

raffic Br

Ultra-Safe Patented Blade Battery Technology

SPECIFICATIONS

Black & Blue Interior with 15.8” Rotating Display 

Ultra-Safe Patented Blade Battery Technology

57,990FROM *
EXTENDED

OCTOBER 1, 2024

All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information. New Zealand model specifications and actual colours may vary. Prices shown are Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price only. All prices include GST 
and exclude registration, on-road costs, options and accessories. Apple Carplay and Android Auto integration available through a BYD ATTO 3 software update. Prices, equipment and specifications quoted are subject to change 
without notice. This publication is dated October 2024.

Boulder Grey Ski White Surf Blue Cosmos Black
$1250* $1250* No charge.$1250*

DIMENSIONS

Blue + Black Interior
with Cosmos Black & Boulder Grey

2,720mm
4,455mm

1
,6
1
5
m
m

1 ,580mm
1,875mm

1,575mm
1,875mm

2,720mm

1
,6
1
5
m
m

1 ,580mm

BODY COLOR

Voice Assistance

USB - C port × 1 + USB - A port ×1, Centre console & Rear

Adaptive Front Light 




