

OCTOBER 1, 2024

Black & Blue Interior with 15.8" Rotating Display



BYD ATT

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions	Extended Range	
Overall length (mm)	4,455	
Overall width (mm)	1,875	
Overall height (mm)	1,615	
Wheel track - front / rear (mm)	1,580	
Wheelbase (mm)	2,720	
Ground clearance unladen (mm)	175	
Ground clearance laden (mm)	150	
Luggage capacity - Min (L)	440	
Luggage capacity - Max (L)	1,340	
Kerb weight (kg)	1,750	
Gross vehicle mass (kg)	2,160	
Max. Braked Towing Capacity (kg)	750	
Powertrain		
Motor type	Permanent magnet synchronous motor	
Drivetrain	Front-wheel drive	
Maximum power (kW)	150	
Maximum torque (N·m)	310	
Performance		
Acceleration 0-100km/h (s)	7.3	
Driving range: NEDC (km)	480	
Driving range: WLTP (km)	*Estimate 420	
Seating capacity	5	
Battery type	BYD Blade Battery	
Battery capacity (kWh)	60.48	
Chassis		
Front suspension	Mac pherson strut	
Rear suspension	Multi-link	
Front brake	Ventilated discs	
Rear brake	Discs	
Wheel type	Alloy	
Tyre size	Continental 235/50 R18	
CONFIGURATIONS		
New Energy		
Domestic 3-pin plug AC charger		
AC charging port - Type 2		
DC charging port - CCS 2 (88kW) -	Extended	

VTOL mobile power supply function Regenerative braking

BODY COLOR



Front airbags - driver & front passenger	
Side airbags - driver & front passenger	
Side curtain airbags - front & rear	
Far-side airbags - driver	
Seat belt reminder - front & rear	
Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)	
ISOFIX child restraint anchorage points (outer rear seats)	
Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS)	
Electric Parking Brake System (EPB)	
Electronic Stability Program (ESP)	
Traction Control System (TCS)	
Electronic Brake Force Distribution (EBD)	
Hill Descent Control (HDC)	
360° view monitor	
Front 2 radars	
Rear 4 radars	
Auto hold	
Stop & Go Full Speed Adaptive Cruise Control (ACC-S&G)	
Automatic Emergency Braking System (AEB)	
Front Collision Warning (FCW)	
Rear Collision Warning (RCW)	
Blind Spot Monitoring (BSD)	
Door Open Warning (DOW)	
Lane Departure Warning (LDW)	
Lane Keeping Assist (LKA)	
Rear Cross Traffic Alert (RCTA)	
Rear Cross Traffic Brake (RCTB)	
Exterior	
Panoramic sunroof with electric slide and anti-trap	
Electric unlock tailgate	
One-touch open / close tailgate	
Roof rails	
Electrically heated and adjustable exterior mirrors	
Electrically retractable exterior mirrors	
Interior	
Steering wheel mounted controls - audio, phone,	
ACC and multi-function display	
Electric power assisted steering system	
5" digital instrument panel	

INTERIOR COLOR







Syntheti	c leather seat
,	onsole storage compartment
60/40 sp	lit fold rear seats
6-way pc	ower adjustment - driver seat
4-way pc	ower adjustment - front passenger seat
Technol	ogy & Connectivity
FM & DAE	B radio
*Bluetoc	oth® phone connectivity and audio streaming
15.6" inte	elligent rotating touch screen
*Dirac HI	D sound®, 8 speakers
Wireless	*Apple CarPlay® and Android Auto™
BYD DiLir	nk Intelligent Connection System
*Satellite	Navigation
*Music St	treaming
Voice Ass	sistance
USB - C p	oort × 1 + USB - A port ×1, Centre console & Rear
Light	
LED head	dlight
Follow m	ne home headlight
High Bea	am Assist (HMA)
LED dayt	time running lignt
LED rear	light
Multi-col	lor gradient ambient lighting
Multi-col	lor gradient ambient lighting with music rhythm (door handle
LED fron	t reading light
LED rear	side reading light
Luggage	compartment light
Adaptive	Front Light
Comfort	t & Convenience
Wireless	phone charger
12V sock	et
Keyless e	entry & Keyless start
Portable	card key
4-door w	vindow one touch up-down with anti-pinch
Automat	ic single-zone air conditioner
Heat pur	np
PM2.5 aii	r filter



All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information. New Zealand model specifications and actual colours may vary. Prices shown are Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price only. All prices include GST and exclude registration, on-road costs, options and accessories. Apple Carplay and Android Auto integration available through a BYD ATTO 3 software update. Prices, equipment and specifications quoted are subject to change without notice. This publication is dated October 2024.

bydauto.co.nz